
GIRLS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Spruce Creek HS 00:21:02.95 20

2 Father Lopez Catholic HS 00:23:20.81 59

3 OC City University HS 00:24:52.43 97

4 DeLand HS 00:24:33.76 99

5 Circle Christian School 00:24:59.11 106

6 Taylor Middle-High School 00:25:53.50 136

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Seabreeze HS 00:25:02.06 4

Mainland HS 00:26:04.58 3

Deltona HS 00:25:49.00 1
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GIRLS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Spruce Creek HS 00:21:02.95 10 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 728 Olivia Niewald 00:20:13.53 1

2 2 741 Rachel Wheatley 00:20:34.70 2

3 3 726 Payton Megge 00:20:43.72 3

4 7 736 Delaney Stephens 00:21:12.14 6

5 9 740 Victoria Valdez 00:22:30.64 8

6 14 716 Rachel Annesi 00:23:41.42 (12)

7 15 731 Lauren Rocco 00:23:53.40 (13)

2 Father Lopez Catholic HS 00:23:20.81 7 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 663 Mary Peck 00:21:01.93 4

2 8 665 Victoria Woods 00:21:51.77 7

3 19 664 Julia Slayne 00:24:30.58 15

4 21 661 Kelcy O'Quinn 00:24:39.58 16

5 22 668 Erin Yunick 00:24:40.22 17

6 27 662 Allison Peck 00:25:12.98 (22)

7 44 659 Kylie Moylan 00:27:33.05 (34)

3 OC City University HS 00:24:52.43 7 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 690 Caroline Sholar 00:23:33.08 11

2 18 691 Jazmine Vargas 00:24:30.15 14

3 28 680 Alyssa Bell 00:25:21.61 23

4 29 687 Morgan Northey 00:25:27.40 24

5 30 686 Olivia Litwiniec 00:25:29.93 25

6 41 689 Katheryn Roche 00:26:25.57 (33)

7 45 684 Eva Graham 00:27:33.91 (35)

4 DeLand HS 00:24:33.76 6 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 653 Sydney Neira 00:21:11.75 5

2 11 645 Jenna Baumann 00:22:44.50 10

3 26 657 Karli Walker 00:25:08.47 21

4 32 656 Alexandra AJ Trenholm 00:25:48.53 27

5 46 654 Bailey Newcomb 00:27:55.57 36

6 48 648 Chloe Caven 00:28:27.60 (37)

5 Circle Christian School 00:24:59.11 8 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 638 Rachel Judy 00:22:39.46 9

2 23 637 Anlie Jagen 00:24:49.21 18

3 24 633 Karina Brock 00:24:56.07 19

4 36 643 Chloe Peterson 00:26:08.89 29

5 39 644 Lily Young 00:26:21.92 31

6 49 635 Aracely Garcia 00:28:50.84 (38)

7 50 642 Sophia Multhauf 00:29:21.67 (39)

6 Taylor Middle-High School 00:25:53.50 7 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 756 Haley Ross 00:24:57.90 20

2 31 750 Yamileth Fuentes 00:25:46.89 26

3 35 743 Vanessa Alejo 00:25:58.93 28
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GIRLS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

4 38 749 Ashley Fuentes 00:26:21.66 30

5 40 754 Ava Ramos 00:26:22.10 32

6 51 755 Vanessa Renteria 00:29:22.64 (40)

7 53 746 Cheyenne Chaves 00:31:09.68 (41)
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GIRLS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 728 Olivia Niewald SO 00:20:13.53 Spruce Creek HS

2 2 741 Rachel Wheatley SR 00:20:34.70 Spruce Creek HS

3 3 726 Payton Megge SR 00:20:43.72 Spruce Creek HS

4 0 703 Nickole Dane SO 00:20:59.18 Seabreeze HS

5 4 663 Mary Peck JR 00:21:01.93 Father Lopez Catholic HS

6 5 653 Sydney Neira SO 00:21:11.75 DeLand HS

7 6 736 Delaney Stephens SO 00:21:12.14 Spruce Creek HS

8 7 665 Victoria Woods JR 00:21:51.77 Father Lopez Catholic HS

9 8 740 Victoria Valdez SR 00:22:30.64 Spruce Creek HS

10 9 638 Rachel Judy 6th 00:22:39.46 Circle Christian School

11 10 645 Jenna Baumann SR 00:22:44.50 DeLand HS

12 0 671 Molly Bronson SO 00:23:10.06 Mainland HS

13 11 690 Caroline Sholar SO 00:23:33.08 OC City University HS

14 (12) 716 Rachel Annesi JR 00:23:41.42 Spruce Creek HS

15 (13) 731 Lauren Rocco SR 00:23:53.40 Spruce Creek HS

16 0 730 Desiree Riggins JR 00:24:13.59 Spruce Creek HS

17 0 724 Ashley Lemus JR 00:24:19.77 Spruce Creek HS

18 14 691 Jazmine Vargas SO 00:24:30.15 OC City University HS

19 15 664 Julia Slayne SO 00:24:30.58 Father Lopez Catholic HS

20 0 721 Jessica Greenberg FR 00:24:39.27 Spruce Creek HS

21 16 661 Kelcy O'Quinn FR 00:24:39.58 Father Lopez Catholic HS

22 17 668 Erin Yunick FR 00:24:40.22 Father Lopez Catholic HS

23 18 637 Anlie Jagen 7th 00:24:49.21 Circle Christian School

24 19 633 Karina Brock 8th 00:24:56.07 Circle Christian School

25 20 756 Haley Ross FR 00:24:57.90 Taylor Middle-High School

26 21 657 Karli Walker JR 00:25:08.47 DeLand HS

27 (22) 662 Allison Peck SO 00:25:12.98 Father Lopez Catholic HS

28 23 680 Alyssa Bell SR 00:25:21.61 OC City University HS

29 24 687 Morgan Northey FR 00:25:27.40 OC City University HS

30 25 686 Olivia Litwiniec FR 00:25:29.93 OC City University HS

31 26 750 Yamileth Fuentes JR 00:25:46.89 Taylor Middle-High School

32 27 656 Alexandra AJ Trenholm FR 00:25:48.53 DeLand HS

33 0 757 Dianna Pineda JR 00:25:49.00 Deltona HS

34 0 705 Charlotte Harris JR 00:25:56.06 Seabreeze HS

35 28 743 Vanessa Alejo SO 00:25:58.93 Taylor Middle-High School

36 29 643 Chloe Peterson 8th 00:26:08.89 Circle Christian School

37 0 704 Ilari Droker SO 00:26:21.37 Seabreeze HS

38 30 749 Ashley Fuentes 8th 00:26:21.66 Taylor Middle-High School

39 31 644 Lily Young SR 00:26:21.92 Circle Christian School

40 32 754 Ava Ramos SO 00:26:22.10 Taylor Middle-High School

41 (33) 689 Katheryn Roche FR 00:26:25.57 OC City University HS

42 0 709 Talia Newfield FR 00:26:51.62 Seabreeze HS

43 0 673 Hannah Gilbert JR 00:26:59.18 Mainland HS

44 (34) 659 Kylie Moylan FR 00:27:33.05 Father Lopez Catholic HS

45 (35) 684 Eva Graham JR 00:27:33.91 OC City University HS

46 36 654 Bailey Newcomb SO 00:27:55.57 DeLand HS

47 0 678 Kassie Stoner SO 00:28:04.50 Mainland HS

48 (37) 648 Chloe Caven FR 00:28:27.60 DeLand HS

49 (38) 635 Aracely Garcia 8th 00:28:50.84 Circle Christian School

50 (39) 642 Sophia Multhauf 8th 00:29:21.67 Circle Christian School

51 (40) 755 Vanessa Renteria JR 00:29:22.64 Taylor Middle-High School
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GIRLS VARSITY - UHS TITAN XC INVITE

52 0 639 Abigail Kennedy FR 00:29:31.24 Circle Christian School

53 (41) 746 Cheyenne Chaves FR 00:31:09.68 Taylor Middle-High School
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